Aslan Rahimov, 26

Position 2nd Officer Date Birthday 24-03-1998

Desired Wage Rate $4 000 Employment Status Looking for a job

Citizenship Azerbaijan Email aslan.ragimov21@gmail.com
Phone +994559889443 Residence Baku, Azerbaijan

Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev Airport Download CV (PDF)

Additional information

3npasctByiite Paboraro B Mope ¢ 18 roga. Mimero onbIT paboThl Ha
napoxozaax csaiire 50 000 DWT. LleneycrpemMieHHBIH,
KOMMYHHKaOEIbHBIH, OTBETCTBEHHBIH, I'PaMOTHBIH, ITYHKTYaJIbHBIH,
ynepTeiid. FIMero Xopolier XapakTepUCTUKY .

EXPERIENCE

2nd Officer - General cargo

Vessel Name  Edelstein Vessel flag  Comoros
Agency Vessel owner HAT SHIPYARD
16.03.2024 - 31.07.2024 (4 months)

Build Year 1997 DWT 8579
ME Power, 3 883 ME Type Makita
kW

| DOCUMENTS
AB Seaman - Bulk Carrier

Vessel Name  Viva Eclipse Vessel flag  Panama
Agency Vessel owner Unity Navigation Denizcilik
A.S

24.03.2023 - 10.09.2023 (6 months)

Build Year DWT


mailto:aslan.ragimov21@gmail.com
mailto:aslan.ragimov21@gmail.com
mailto:aslan.ragimov21@gmail.com
tel:+994559889443
tel:+994559889443
tel:+994559889443
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=176932

2009

ME Power, 9480
kW

54 000

ME Type

AB Seaman - Bulk Carrier

Vessel Name One Happy

Agency

Vessel flag  Panama

Vessel owner One Navigation Denizcilik

23.08.2022 - 02.02.2023 (5 months)

Build Year 1995

ME Power, 7 170
kW

DWT 45 000

ME Type

AB Seaman - General cargo

Vessel Name  Usko MFU

Agency

Vessel flag  Equatorial Guinea

Vessel owner Malabo

02.02.2022 - 22.07.2022 (6 months)

Build Year 1981
ME Power, 1 850
kW

# Document

1 Travel passport

2 Seaman's book

DWT 4 244

ME Type
Country
Azerbaijan
Azerbaijan

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document

Qualification Country

Document Number

c01015883

017625

Number

Issue Date

04.06.2016

28.05.2021

Issue Date

Expiry Date

03.06.2026

28.05.2026

Expiry Date



1

Certificate of Competency AB Seaman

CERTIFICATES

10

11

12

Certificate

Personal Survival Techniques

Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting

Elementary First Aid

Personal Safety and Social Responsibilities

Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats

Advanced Fire Fighting

Basic Safety Training

ROP/ARPA operational level

ROP/ARPA operational level

ECDIS

Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats

Medical First Aid

Azerbaijan

Certificate Number

SO-1801-20

SO-1801-20

SO-1801-20

SO-1801-20

SL-1326-20

2055452

2055771

2053700

2054162

2055009

2055403

2056328

0263/21

20.04.2021

Issue Date

21.12.2020

21.12.2020

21.12.2020

21.12.2020

15.12.2020

31.10.2023

19.10.2023

28.10.2023

26.10.2023

24.10.2023

21.10.2023

07.11.2023

20.04.2031

Expiry Date

2025-12-14

2025-12-14

2025-12-14

2025-12-14

2025-12-15

2028-10-31

2028-10-19

2028-10-28

2028-10-26

2028-10-24

2028-10-21

2028-11-07



13 Security Awareness Training
14 GMDSS
15 Ship Security-related familiarization security awareness training
16 International Safety Management Code
17 safety familiarization training
18 Training for seafarers with designated security duties
EDUCATION
# Bachelor / Master Degree
1 bakanasp
PERSONAL INFORMATION
Height, cm Weight, kg Shoe size, cm
176 74 42

2056297

ASF208050932

SI-0849-20

SP-1230-20

SO-1801-20

SH-1105-21

University

02.11.2023

29.01.2024

07.12.2020

11.12.2020

21.12.2020

18.11.2021

Kacnuiickuit ”HCTUTYT MOPCKOI'O M PEYHOTO TPaHCIOPTa

Overall Size

40

Hair Color

Black

2028-11-02

2028-10-17

07.12.2025

11.12.2025

21.12.2025

22.10.2026

Graduation Date

27.12.2023

Eye Color

Brown






